2018 China Coast Marathon and Half Marathon
(28 Jan, 2018 Sunday, Temperature : 13~20C, Humidity : 75~95% )

Marathon Men's under 40 (AVOHK Member)

Position

Event

Calegory

Gender

Bib

Name

Official

Chip

1 Full Marathon
2 Full Marathon
3 Full Marathon
4 Full Marathon
5 Full Marathon

MO
MO
MS
MS
MO

EYEdEGES

307
353
468
589
358

PENGFEI Ql

MAN KAM CHAN

HIU WA CHEUNG
KIN FAI SZE
MUSTAFA MUSTAFA

Time
3:22:22
4:01:07
4:26:19
5:09:10
5:16:16

Time
3:22:18
4:00:51
4:26:11
5:08:15
5:15:38



